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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AZ. State: 1:42.49 2019* Chaparral

Facility: 1:42.49 2019# Chaparral

AA-A1:44.31

AA-C1:46.22

  Team Relay Finals Time

AXAVI1 1:45.63 AA-C

George, Genevieve Burns, Adelyn

Cook, Carter McEwen, Audrey

26.57 28.97 24.0726.02

A AZCP2 1:47.24

Debnam, Saylor Brynes Cortinas, Nicole

Feng, Surie Lawrence, Abigail

28.06 28.62 24.5825.98

ABOUL3 1:49.13

Chang, Karen Chang, Kelly

Barbee, Delaney McLeod, Mya

28.04 30.46 26.5324.10

ADVST4 1:49.74

Plank, Katarina Volkova, Alexandra

Largent, Alexa Nguyen, Victoria

28.66 29.81 24.4326.84

AHAMI5 1:50.47

Grote, Makayla Warriner, Corinne

Ma, Norah Jarecki, Addison

29.42 29.16 24.2427.65

ABASH6 1:50.65

Rietz, Piper Uhlik, Reagan

Sontani, Sophia Lane, Grace

27.63 29.81 25.3727.84

ACDSH7 1:50.80

Tometich, Tila Dancz, Paige

Rhodes, Dylan Durham, Molly

28.63 30.19 25.6626.32

AGILB8 1:52.31

Tobler, Lorin Moody, Ava

Flynn, Grace Ericsson, Savannah

25.63 33.26 25.9627.46

ACHAP9 1:52.91

Murphy, Julia Martin, Fabiola

Ahearn, Lauren Polewka, Sofia

29.19 31.47 24.9727.28

AWFHS10 1:55.70

Whitmer, Kaylee Fischbeck, Zoe

Zifcak, Caroline Williams, Adelaide

28.49 31.59 27.5828.04

ARINC11 1:56.07

Franklin, Ella Park, Alysa

Teslow, Tara Miller, Abby

30.06 33.64 25.6226.75

AHIGH12 1:56.57

Zlotoff, Trinity Aguila, Hannah

Johnston, Addison West, Carolyne

31.55 31.91 24.8928.22

AREDM13 1:56.76

Fox, Grace Hollibaugh, Mollie

Bingham, Elyse Fox, Abbey

30.34 32.33 26.5427.55

ACHAN14 1:57.65

Johnson, Madeline Ika, Ailani

Becker, Rylee Lira, Ava

29.90 30.30 27.6729.78

AMRHS15 1:57.73

Feitz, Charlotte Kuper, Madison

Scott, Dakota McDonald, Maggi

29.36 33.24 26.2928.84

ASUNN16 1:57.90

Fox, Natalie Jacobs, Kloie

Reiger, Pierson FitzSimons, Elizabeth

31.36 32.20 25.8928.45

ACAST17 1:58.60

George, Sophia Bellgraph, Jaida

Carpenter, Katherine Korinek, Mackenzie

30.52 33.09 26.5528.44

AMVME18 1:58.75

Thompson, Sara Sessions, Sami

Abruzzesse, Gigi Hoskin, Avery

30.56 32.53 26.4729.19

ALIBE19 2:00.28

Hajeski, Abeygail Callison, Chloe

Staggs, Lauren Rollins, Peyton

31.01 35.10 26.4127.76

APERR20 2:00.73

Mcdonel, Charlie Sroufe, Addison

Kunz, Danica Jones, Mckenna

30.78 35.11 26.2628.58

ASDOC21 2:01.81

Williams, Payten Mordka, Reagan

Thude, Madysen Pal, Laleeta

30.72 34.75 26.5029.84

ATUCS22 2:04.27

Salvador, Naliah Whittier, Sienna

Carr, Vita Pope, Tulla

33.21 35.15 28.8127.10

ASUNR23 2:04.36

Campbell, Madalyn Antanovich, Ulyana

Tallini, Katelyn Hinton, Hailey

36.37 31.77 22.2034.02

ADOBS24 2:06.10

Figgs, Haydin Ostler, Nicole

Savoy, Hawa Di Canio, Annabelle

32.85 35.85 27.1730.23

ADRHS25 2:06.39

Bridi, Scarlett Wilkinson, Sadie

Nelson, Lydia Scoggins, Tessa

35.33 35.18 27.2028.68

AHIGL26 2:08.54

Velazquez, Maya Sanabia, Lily

Waychoff, Charlotte Marinello, Sydney

29.72 48.78 22.7427.30

AWWHS27 2:09.20

Anderson, Kate Montague, Mckenzie

Von Burg, Kendall Anderson, Eliza

31.25 37.44 27.2433.27

ACIBO--- DQ

Nguyen, Lilly Hauck, Eleanor

Jantzi, Emma Angulo, Olivia

28.74 33.21 28.2430.77

AMILL--- DQ

Grader, Taylor Smith, Siena

Clark, Kayla Smith, Sadie

32.61 36.95 26.5827.93

APINN--- DQ

Sweeny, Reese Ingram, Marine

Dauderman, Kailah Boyer, Brooke

29.63 28.38 25.0926.08

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018* Ashley Strouse

Facility: 1:45.44 2018# Ashley Strouse

AA-A1:48.79

AA-C1:50.65

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DVSTKayser, Ellie1 1:52.18

26.67 28.83 27.7328.95

CHAPHo, Sydney2 1:52.68

26.05 28.05 29.5928.99

CHAPFlores, Elise3 1:53.61

26.87 29.10 28.3729.27

HIGLMarinello, Sydney4 1:54.58

26.77 28.68 29.8229.31

 AZCPMcmullan, Isla5 1:54.87

26.16 27.87 31.3029.54

SUNRThomas, Brionna6 1:56.84

26.91 29.21 30.6730.05

MRHSScott, Dakota7 1:56.89

26.89 29.10 30.6930.21

 AZCPPeterson, Adia8 1:57.36

27.53 29.38 30.4330.02

CIBOHauck, Eleanor9 1:57.38

27.64 29.75 29.7430.25

DVSTStreit, Myra10 1:58.87

27.40 29.97 30.4331.07

B - Final

MVMEWeidenaar, Cobie11 1:57.63

27.03 29.19 30.9030.51

CHAPKonat, Claire12 1:58.97

27.46 29.87 31.1130.53

XAVIWillits, Chloe13 1:59.13

27.80 30.40 30.3830.55

MVMEJesclard, Holland14 1:59.26

26.98 30.00 30.9631.32

XAVIFerguson, Emma15 1:59.27

27.83 30.25 30.1331.06

HAMIOlson, Saila16 1:59.30

27.16 29.46 31.3531.33

PERRRodic, Mia17 1:59.75

27.84 30.08 30.8630.97

SDOCPal, Laleeta18 2:00.14

27.37 29.78 31.6031.39
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
B - Final ...   (#4  Girls 200 Yard Free)

BASHRietz, Piper19 2:00.44

28.24 30.53 30.6431.03

REDMFox, Abbey20 2:00.46

27.45 30.02 31.6931.30

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AZ. State: 1:45.44 2018* Ashley Strouse

Facility: 1:45.44 2018# Ashley Strouse

AA-A1:48.79

AA-C1:50.65

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHAPHo, Sydney1 1:52.59 q

26.10 27.90 29.6528.94

DVSTKayser, Ellie2 1:53.46 q

26.58 28.72 28.6129.55

CHAPFlores, Elise3 1:54.78 q

27.04 29.00 29.8428.90

HIGLMarinello, Sydney4 1:54.99 q

26.69 28.52 30.0529.73

 AZCPMcmullan, Isla5 1:55.89 q

26.82 28.51 30.6029.96

 AZCPPeterson, Adia6 1:56.26 q

27.59 29.28 29.3930.00

DVSTStreit, Myra7 1:56.48 q

27.30 29.40 29.5030.28

CIBOHauck, Eleanor8 1:56.54 q

27.45 29.54 29.4030.15

MRHSScott, Dakota9 1:57.05 q

27.14 28.99 30.6530.27

SUNRThomas, Brionna10 1:58.30 q

26.80 29.09 31.7030.71

MVMEWeidenaar, Cobie11 1:58.85 q

27.12 29.72 31.4830.53

PERRRodic, Mia12 1:59.22 q

27.85 29.64 30.5631.17

XAVIWillits, Chloe13 1:59.23 q

27.92 30.07 30.5230.72

XAVIFerguson, Emma14 1:59.32 q

27.99 30.26 30.2230.85

CHAPKonat, Claire15 1:59.38 q

27.99 29.76 30.6630.97

MVMEJesclard, Holland16 1:59.51 q

27.53 30.38 30.8530.75

REDMFox, Abbey17 1:59.80 q

27.32 30.10 31.1831.20

BASHRietz, Piper18 1:59.85 q

28.19 30.18 30.6730.81

SDOCPal, Laleeta19 1:59.98 q

27.96 30.46 30.3131.25

HAMIOlson, Saila20 2:00.35 q

27.81 30.38 31.0731.09

CDSHDancz, Paige21 2:00.95

27.70 30.46 31.1631.63

SUNNReiger, Pierson22 2:01.01

27.97 30.30 31.5231.22

MRHSFeitz, Charlotte23 2:01.22

27.58 29.94 32.1631.54

PERRRay, Elizabeth24 2:01.36

27.68 29.70 33.0230.96

CASTGantt, Koryne25 2:02.12

28.83 30.47 31.6031.22

REDMHollibaugh, Mollie26 2:02.79

28.10 30.39 32.4131.89

CHAPAhearn, Lauren27 2:02.80

28.03 31.21 31.8831.68

DVSTRoss, Cailyn28 2:03.20

28.23 30.95 31.9032.12

CASTGervais, Marin29 2:03.50

28.16 31.40 31.5432.40

RINCFranklin, Ella30 2:04.14

29.02 31.28 32.0631.78

SUNNHubbard, Paityn31 2:04.42

28.66 30.85 32.3932.52

DVSTSayadinejad, Melissa32 2:04.91

28.64 31.15 32.6532.47

CDSHLa Ra, Reagan33 2:05.27

28.24 31.20 32.9132.92

MILLClark, Kayla34 2:06.23

27.91 31.23 34.1332.96

XAVILebedeff, Malena35 2:07.73

28.95 31.76 34.0832.94

XAVIRiggle, Madeline36 2:08.12

28.67 32.90 32.8833.67

BASHPotter, Natalie37 2:08.43

29.38 31.97 33.9133.17

LIBEPiecuch, Emma38 2:09.76

29.05 32.67 33.2834.76

MRHSKuper, Madison39 2:10.41

28.89 32.38 34.7434.40

DEHSHarrell, Ivana40 2:10.72

29.17 32.61 34.5734.37

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008* Caitlin Leverenz

Facility: 2:00.87 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A2:01.38

AA-C2:04.11

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XAVIBurns, Adelyn1 2:03.13 AA-C

27.61 32.64 28.6434.24

CASTSloan, Baylee2 2:03.28 AA-C

25.89 30.55 29.6837.16

BASHUhlik, Reagan3 2:04.23

27.12 31.84 29.5935.68

 AZCPBrynes Cortinas, Nicole4 2:05.30

27.73 31.41 30.2935.87

CHANIka, Ailani5 2:06.90

28.13 32.03 30.7735.97

DVSTLargent, Alexa6 2:09.08

28.58 33.97 28.4738.06

HAMIWarriner, Corinne7 2:09.17

28.22 33.05 30.8237.08

DVSTVolkova, Alexandra8 2:09.48

28.37 34.41 30.7735.93

DOBSHamblin, Madelyn9 2:09.84

27.73 32.67 30.6938.75

DVSTPlank, Katarina10 2:10.64

28.56 34.03 30.1737.88

B - Final

MILLSmith, Libby11 2:10.69

28.47 33.10 31.0738.05

PINNKhurmi, Nia12 2:13.70

30.36 36.04 30.1837.12

HIGHAguila, Hannah13 2:14.89

28.65 35.00 31.5139.73

DVSTZius, Addison14 2:14.98

28.96 34.60 29.5741.85

XAVILauterborn, Adriana15 2:15.05

29.91 36.85 30.5737.72

XAVIMinkin, Aaliyah16 2:16.69

29.51 36.06 31.5339.59

 AZCPSu, Andrea17 2:17.03

28.24 35.25 34.1039.44

CHAPMartin, Fabiola18 2:17.10

29.52 36.32 32.3938.87

CHAPKalinowski, Claire19 2:17.31

29.67 34.47 32.3240.85

XAVIFausto, Samantha20 2:19.23

29.52 35.20 31.1743.34

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AZ. State: 1:57.95 2008* Caitlin Leverenz

Facility: 2:00.87 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A2:01.38

AA-C2:04.11

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BASHUhlik, Reagan1 2:04.73 q

26.78 31.73 30.2635.96

XAVIBurns, Adelyn2 2:04.82 q

27.56 33.08 29.0435.14

CASTSloan, Baylee3 2:05.36 q

25.86 31.29 30.5937.62

 AZCPBrynes Cortinas, Nicole4 2:06.79 q

27.74 31.34 30.8736.84

CHANIka, Ailani5 2:07.60 q

28.25 32.40 31.0235.93

DOBSHamblin, Madelyn6 2:07.89 q

27.73 32.28 29.9137.97

HAMIWarriner, Corinne7 2:08.93 q

28.52 33.25 30.8436.32

DVSTLargent, Alexa8 2:09.79 q

28.36 33.24 29.9138.28

DVSTVolkova, Alexandra9 2:10.55 q

28.57 34.39 31.3936.20
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

DVSTPlank, Katarina10 2:10.85 q

28.38 33.93 30.8337.71

MILLSmith, Libby11 2:11.02 q

29.04 33.87 30.9537.16

HIGHAguila, Hannah12 2:14.78 q

29.03 34.48 31.6339.64

PINNKhurmi, Nia13 2:15.47 q

30.23 34.97 31.4538.82

XAVILauterborn, Adriana14 2:16.18 q

30.63 36.66 30.9637.93

CHAPMartin, Fabiola15 2:16.57 q

29.20 34.97 32.7139.69

DVSTZius, Addison16 2:16.84 q

29.88 34.37 30.8041.79

 AZCPSu, Andrea17 2:17.13 q

28.40 36.32 33.5638.85

CHAPKalinowski, Claire18 2:17.99 q

28.99 34.49 33.1041.41

XAVIMinkin, Aaliyah19 2:18.48 q

29.43 36.03 33.0140.01

XAVIFausto, Samantha20 2:19.38 q

29.44 35.18 31.4643.30

HAMILi, Allison21 2:19.85

30.39 37.59 33.8638.01

HIGLVelazquez, Maya22 2:20.60

30.33 35.59 32.1042.58

 AZCPDioszegi, Sara23 2:21.62

29.28 37.50 33.9040.94

CHAPRodriguez, Isadora24 2:23.72

30.46 35.48 33.6044.18

HAMIKim, Hailey25 2:24.59

31.24 38.21 34.0941.05

MVMEDavis, Della26 2:24.62

30.48 36.52 33.5844.04

BOULMcLeod, Mya27 2:24.63

30.37 35.15 33.0146.10

LIBEHajeski, Abeygail28 2:24.89

30.28 36.26 32.9445.41

SUNNJacobs, Kloie29 2:25.42

30.24 40.01 35.9239.25

CHAPFlores, Holly30 2:26.26

30.75 36.24 35.1644.11

BOULSalazar, Natalia31 2:26.86

32.12 40.17 33.6640.91

LIBEStaggs, Lauren32 2:26.99

28.89 37.41 34.3746.32

PERRJones, Mckenna33 2:27.16

31.13 36.41 35.0344.59

MILLSmith, Siena34 2:29.48

31.43 38.37 35.2744.41

BASHCarlson, Gabby35 2:29.91

33.27 36.23 34.0746.34

PINNUtecht, Zoey36 2:30.03

32.00 39.19 32.8945.95

REDMFox, Grace37 2:30.14

32.00 36.33 35.4146.40

HAMISinghai, Aashi38 2:31.38

30.42 39.36 35.0346.57

SUNRTallini, Katelyn39 2:32.64

32.16 40.04 34.4545.99

TUCSWhittier, Sienna40 2:33.41

31.96 40.50 37.5243.43

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024* Delaney Barbee

Facility: 22.60 2024# Delaney Barbee

AA-A23.08

AA-C23.54

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOULBarbee, Delaney1 22.74* AA-A

SDOCWoodruff, Kaylee2 23.72

PINNDauderman, Kailah3 24.35

MVMEMurphy, Reese4 24.45

 AZCPFeng, Surie5 24.60

SUNRLindstrom, Lauren6 24.68

CHAPBurke, Sam7 24.78

XAVIMcEwen, Audrey8 24.84

DVSTNguyen, Victoria9 25.02

HIGHWest, Carolyne10 25.31

B - Final

SKYLTveter, Olivia11 25.05

 AZCPLawrence, Abigail12 25.27

XAVIWilliams, Chloe13 25.35

XAVILarson, Victoria14 25.42

CDSHBurnes, Alexandra15 25.51

MILLSuaverdez, Norah16 25.53

LIBEStevenson, Faith*17 25.58

CHAPMcDougall, Maja*17 25.58

BASHSontani, Sophia*19 25.67

HAMIJarecki, Addison*19 25.67

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AZ. State: 22.76 2024* Delaney Barbee

Facility: 22.60 2024# Delaney Barbee

AA-A23.08

AA-C23.54

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BOULBarbee, Delaney1 22.76* qAA-A

SDOCWoodruff, Kaylee2 23.64 q

PINNDauderman, Kailah3 24.60 q

MVMEMurphy, Reese4 24.79 q

SUNRLindstrom, Lauren5 24.81 q

 AZCPFeng, Surie6 24.87 q

XAVIMcEwen, Audrey7 24.95 q

HIGHWest, Carolyne8 25.04 q

DVSTNguyen, Victoria9 25.15 q

CHAPBurke, Sam10 25.21 q

 AZCPLawrence, Abigail11 25.26 q

LIBEStevenson, Faith12 25.34 q

SKYLTveter, Olivia13 25.36 q

XAVILarson, Victoria14 25.37 q

HAMIJarecki, Addison15 25.52 q

CDSHBurnes, Alexandra16 25.65 q

MILLSuaverdez, Norah17 25.70 q

XAVIWilliams, Chloe18 25.76 q

BASHSontani, Sophia19 25.82 q

CHAPMcDougall, Maja20 25.87 q

PINNBuck, Lauren21 J25.87

RINCTeslow, Tara22 25.89

RINCMiller, Abby23 25.91

CHAPPolewka, Sofia24 25.93

CDSHDurham, Molly25 26.01

 AZCPRicherson, Grace26 26.03

XAVISamaddar, Emma27 26.10

HIGHJohnston, Addison28 26.21

SUNNFitzSimons, Elizabeth29 26.26

BOULNewell, Mollie30 26.38

CHANJohnson, Madeline31 26.43

PINNScrivo, Emily32 26.48

MVMESessions, Sami33 26.53

HAMISollars, Meiya34 26.57

MARAHamilton, Cheree35 26.65

REDMSlonaker, Emily36 26.83

WWHSMerritt, Lilly37 26.85

GILAHancock, Analiese38 27.09

MVMEAbruzzesse, Gigi39 27.23

CDSHBarkley, Jovie40 27.36

 
#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AZ. State: 520.45 2023* Iona Moffat

Age Name         Team Finals Score

 AZCPThai, Elizabeth1 467.65

 AZCPSteinhilber, Riley2 450.50

REDMGardner, Abbey3 437.65

CHAPMinor, Ella4 401.15

SUNNAbrahamson, Sophia5 392.75

XAVISuperfon, Maya6 388.40

HIGLBaker, Capri7 385.55

CHAPKosec, Nora8 377.25

MRHSLee, Quinn9 373.65

REDMHerrera, Marissa10 369.25

CASTLogas, Summer11 367.25

HIGHMousser, Ivy12 362.55

BASHOvitt, Gianna13 356.50

PERRHill, Samantha14 349.35

CHAPLeblic, Jade15 348.70

REDMPalmer, Addyson*16 348.05

HIGHPhillips, Kennedy*16 348.05

CDSHSaenz, Katherine18 339.10

SDOCMayo, Brynlee19 338.55

REDMBlack, Claire20 304.70

HIGHPoelman, Audrey21 241.75

BASHBrower, Ryleigh22 235.45

WWHSBailey, Izzy23 231.50

MVMEArnett, Jill24 225.40

DVSTVladyka, Justine25 145.25
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(#10  Girls 1 mtr Diving)

CDSHChaloupka, Ashley26 143.65

CDSHSalas, Sophia27 142.15

QCHSFerguson, Taylor28 142.00

DRHSLange, Caitlyn29 141.75

XAVIFischer, Genny30 138.45

BASHBoscombe, Kate31 137.55

HIGLFarnsworth, Addison32 132.80

DRHSBrinkerhoff, Kylie33 132.25

HAMIHarris, Hannah34 131.95

 AZCPNeilson, Kara35 131.45

DRHSSmith, Camillle36 131.35

SUNRPerkins, Kaleigh37 130.30

HAMITrivedi, Medha38 127.90

HIGHEscobar, Grace39 125.85

CANYSchoaf, Katelyn40 105.40

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996* Misty Hyman

Facility: 53.74 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.32

AA-C55.58

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GILBTobler, Lorin1 54.11 AA-A

25.60 28.51

XAVIGeorge, Genevieve2 55.33 AA-C

25.96 29.37

CASTSloan, Baylee3 55.40 AA-C

26.22 29.18

 AZCPDebnam, Saylor4 57.49

26.62 30.87

PINNIngram, Marine5 57.88

27.21 30.67

CDSHTometich, Tila6 58.59

27.61 30.98

CDSHRhodes, Dylan7 58.66

27.89 30.77

CIBOHauck, Eleanor8 59.20

28.28 30.92

TUCSCarr, Vita9 59.80

28.29 31.51

XAVICook, Carter10 1:00.99

27.33 33.66

B - Final

MVMEJesclard, Holland11 1:00.56

28.66 31.90

SUNNReiger, Pierson12 1:00.98

28.02 32.96

RINCTeslow, Tara13 1:01.02

28.14 32.88

WFHSZifcak, Caroline14 1:01.18

28.93 32.25

BOULChang, Karen15 1:01.50

28.31 33.19

 AZCPSu, Andrea16 1:01.52

28.90 32.62

SUNRLindstrom, Lauren17 1:01.72

28.78 32.94

CHAPKalinowski, Claire18 1:01.78

29.53 32.25

GILBFlynn, Grace19 1:02.45

28.81 33.64

PINNBoyer, Brooke20 1:04.07

29.30 34.77

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AZ. State: 52.41 1996* Misty Hyman

Facility: 53.74 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.32

AA-C55.58

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GILBTobler, Lorin1 54.50 qAA-C

25.83 28.67

XAVIGeorge, Genevieve2 55.77 q

26.29 29.48

CASTSloan, Baylee3 55.94 q

26.38 29.56

 AZCPDebnam, Saylor4 57.47 q

26.84 30.63

PINNIngram, Marine5 57.68 q

27.27 30.41

TUCSCarr, Vita6 58.91 q

27.74 31.17

CDSHRhodes, Dylan7 59.40 q

28.25 31.15

CIBOHauck, Eleanor8 59.47 q

27.99 31.48

CDSHTometich, Tila9 59.64 q

27.96 31.68

XAVICook, Carter10 1:00.50 q

28.36 32.14

WFHSZifcak, Caroline11 1:00.74 q

28.46 32.28

MVMEJesclard, Holland12 1:01.01 q

28.73 32.28

RINCTeslow, Tara13 1:01.16 q

29.15 32.01

 AZCPSu, Andrea14 1:01.31 q

28.83 32.48

SUNNReiger, Pierson15 1:01.64 q

28.91 32.73

BOULChang, Karen16 1:01.83 q

28.80 33.03

PINNBoyer, Brooke17 1:01.84 q

28.75 33.09

CHAPKalinowski, Claire18 1:02.03 q

28.77 33.26

SUNRLindstrom, Lauren19 1:02.40 q

29.52 32.88

GILBFlynn, Grace20 1:02.46 q

29.23 33.23

WWHSSpeakman, Heather21 1:02.56

29.85 32.71

REDMLarson, Grace22 1:02.75

30.23 32.52

DVSTZius, Addison*23 1:02.86

29.90 32.96

HAMIMa, Norah*23 1:02.86

30.03 32.83

LIBEStaggs, Lauren25 1:02.90

29.25 33.65

DVSTSayadinejad, Melissa26 1:02.93

29.50 33.43

XAVIFausto, Samantha27 1:02.94

29.49 33.45

XAVIKaul, Raleigh28 1:03.14

29.46 33.68

CIBONguyen, Lilly29 1:03.60

29.97 33.63

RINCPark, Alysa30 1:03.96

28.91 35.05

HAMIEl-Rayes, Dana31 1:03.98

30.60 33.38

CASTCarpenter, Katherine32 1:04.08

29.70 34.38

SDOCWilliams, Payten33 1:04.18

28.80 35.38

GILBEricsson, Savannah34 1:04.41

29.83 34.58

CDSHBurnes, Alexandra35 1:04.67

29.62 35.05

CDSHBarkley, Jovie36 1:05.38

30.06 35.32

BASHQuintana, Eden37 1:05.79

28.63 37.16

SUNRTallini, Katelyn38 1:07.52

30.88 36.64

MVMEAbruzzesse, Gigi39 1:07.81

30.06 37.75

PINNScrivo, Emily40 1:08.80

30.66 38.14

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016* Taylor Ruck

Facility: 49.19 2024# Ella Cosgrove

AA-A50.16

AA-C50.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BOULBarbee, Delaney1 50.43 AA-C

23.88 26.55

MVMEGriffin, Emilie2 51.80

24.85 26.95

SDOCWoodruff, Kaylee3 52.71

24.62 28.09
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

 AZCPMcmullan, Isla4 53.04

25.67 27.37

DOBSHamblin, Madelyn5 53.29

26.13 27.16

MVMEMurphy, Reese6 53.72

25.62 28.10

HIGLMarinello, Sydney7 53.75

25.56 28.19

CHAPBurke, Sam8 54.00

26.11 27.89

XAVIMcEwen, Audrey9 54.21

25.84 28.37

XAVIMago, Ginger10 55.21

26.31 28.90

B - Final

 AZCPFeng, Surie11 54.04

25.50 28.54

XAVILarson, Victoria12 54.95

26.39 28.56

 AZCPKountz, Royce13 55.05

26.08 28.97

DVSTNguyen, Victoria14 55.22

26.33 28.89

CHAPMurphy, Julia15 55.46

26.31 29.15

LIBEStevenson, Faith16 55.66

26.86 28.80

CDSHDurham, Molly17 55.93

26.70 29.23

SKYLTveter, Olivia18 55.99

27.01 28.98

BASHLane, Grace19 56.65

26.72 29.93

PINNBoyer, Brooke20 56.78

26.94 29.84

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AZ. State: 49.29 2016* Taylor Ruck

Facility: 49.19 2024# Ella Cosgrove

AA-A50.16

AA-C50.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BOULBarbee, Delaney1 50.28 qAA-C

23.95 26.33

MVMEGriffin, Emilie2 51.71 q

24.96 26.75

DOBSHamblin, Madelyn3 53.28 q

25.86 27.42

SDOCWoodruff, Kaylee4 53.33 q

25.59 27.74

 AZCPMcmullan, Isla5 53.59 q

25.80 27.79

HIGLMarinello, Sydney6 53.66 q

25.91 27.75

XAVIMcEwen, Audrey7 54.51 q

25.88 28.63

CHAPBurke, Sam8 54.58 q

26.28 28.30

MVMEMurphy, Reese9 54.83 q

25.73 29.10

XAVIMago, Ginger10 55.29 q

26.35 28.94

WFHSWhitmer, Kaylee11 55.37 q

26.61 28.76

 AZCPFeng, Surie12 55.45 q

26.38 29.07

LIBEStevenson, Faith13 55.46 q

26.74 28.72

 AZCPKountz, Royce14 55.48 q

26.29 29.19

CHAPMurphy, Julia15 55.54 q

26.09 29.45

CDSHDurham, Molly16 55.69 q

26.90 28.79

SKYLTveter, Olivia17 55.92 q

27.00 28.92

DVSTNguyen, Victoria18 55.95 q

26.50 29.45

XAVILarson, Victoria19 56.05 q

27.15 28.90

BASHLane, Grace20 56.24 q

26.68 29.56

PINNBoyer, Brooke21 56.35

27.12 29.23

PERRRay, Elizabeth22 56.44

26.78 29.66

BASHSontani, Sophia23 56.53

26.97 29.56

HIGHWest, Carolyne24 56.68

26.95 29.73

XAVIWilliams, Chloe25 56.75

26.92 29.83

RINCMiller, Abby26 56.79

27.23 29.56

HIGHJohnston, Addison27 56.83

27.08 29.75

CHAPPolewka, Sofia28 57.10

27.48 29.62

DVSTRoss, Cailyn29 57.19

27.79 29.40

SUNNFitzSimons, Elizabeth30 57.32

27.66 29.66

PINNBuck, Lauren31 57.74

27.29 30.45

BOULNewell, Mollie32 57.98

27.80 30.18

TUCSSalvador, Naliah33 58.24

27.91 30.33

 AZCPYazzie, Nanabah34 58.59

27.64 30.95

MILLKastanes, Katelynn35 58.66

27.99 30.67

MILLSmith, Sadie36 58.74

28.67 30.07

CHAPMcDougall, Maja37 59.08

28.09 30.99

MVMEDavis, Della38 59.18

28.24 30.94

WWHSMerritt, Lilly39 59.72

29.01 30.71

HAMISollars, Meiya40 59.79

28.88 30.91

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007* Ashley Evans

Facility: 4:45.17 2015# Taylor Ruck

AA-A4:53.16

AA-C4:58.35

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DVSTKayser, Ellie1 4:58.35 AA-C

27.84 29.85 29.8730.32

29.52 29.87 30.10 30.80

30.79 29.39

BASHUhlik, Reagan2 5:01.55

28.30 30.10 30.4130.49

30.27 30.35 30.60 30.64

30.49 29.90

CHAPHo, Sydney3 5:04.59

28.06 30.08 30.5130.31

30.85 30.84 31.09 31.26

31.16 30.43

CHAPFlores, Elise4 5:06.30

28.31 30.46 30.3230.73

31.00 31.25 31.64 32.17

30.81 29.61

HIGLJones, Maragret5 5:07.01

28.09 30.35 31.3030.86

31.16 31.23 31.13 31.40

31.22 30.27

 AZCPPeterson, Adia6 5:08.16

28.43 30.57 30.8330.81

30.89 31.29 31.59 31.65

31.60 30.50

DVSTLargent, Alexa7 5:08.20

28.23 30.38 30.8430.73

31.40 31.27 31.67 31.94

31.69 30.05

DVSTStreit, Myra8 5:09.09

28.09 31.09 31.0031.70

31.64 31.82 31.58 31.56

30.96 29.65

MILLSmith, Libby9 5:09.86

28.33 31.11 31.3331.23

31.45 31.73 31.64 31.39

31.28 30.37



AZ Interscholastic Assoc. - Office Use - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MM 8.0 - 9:44 AM  11/10/2024  Page 6

AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

SUNRThomas, Brionna10 5:12.71

27.41 30.64 31.2530.89

31.34 31.64 32.03 32.31

32.62 32.58

B - Final

PERRRodic, Mia11 5:15.18

29.20 31.11 31.9231.75

32.08 31.07 31.66 32.75

32.48 31.16

XAVIFerguson, Emma12 5:16.30

28.62 30.96 32.4131.81

32.47 32.25 32.49 32.32

32.10 30.87

CHAPKonat, Claire13 5:17.93

28.53 30.94 31.9831.87

32.41 32.67 32.78 33.05

32.62 31.08

CHAPAhearn, Lauren14 5:18.18

29.61 32.13 32.3332.36

31.72 31.98 32.23 32.65

32.18 30.99

MRHSFeitz, Charlotte15 5:20.91

29.13 31.78 32.1732.21

32.73 32.55 32.61 32.68

32.59 32.46

REDMFox, Abbey16 5:22.67

29.05 31.89 32.9932.75

32.78 32.70 32.94 32.88

33.12 31.57

SDOCPal, Laleeta17 5:23.82

28.26 31.08 32.5731.95

32.98 33.20 33.60 33.83

33.66 32.69

HAMIOlson, Saila18 5:24.51

29.15 32.20 32.8132.68

33.01 33.02 33.18 33.18

33.21 32.07

CASTGantt, Koryne19 5:26.50

29.79 31.89 32.9832.62

32.87 33.13 33.20 33.64

33.41 32.97

WFHSZifcak, Caroline20 5:26.64

30.53 32.78 33.3433.44

33.41 33.73 33.50 32.60

32.27 31.04

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AZ. State: 4:42.61 2007* Ashley Evans

Facility: 4:45.17 2015# Taylor Ruck

AA-A4:53.16

AA-C4:58.35

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DVSTKayser, Ellie1 4:57.24 qAA-C

27.56 30.25 29.7630.10

29.88 30.05 30.39 30.17

29.87 29.21

CHAPHo, Sydney2 5:03.65 q

27.77 30.09 30.2930.55

30.55 30.72 30.98 30.90

31.37 30.43

BASHUhlik, Reagan3 5:03.82 q

28.51 30.23 30.7730.45

30.76 30.64 30.88 30.85

30.76 29.97

CHAPFlores, Elise4 5:04.13 q

28.78 30.54 30.5830.39

30.79 30.97 30.97 31.41

30.70 29.00

DVSTLargent, Alexa5 5:06.05 q

28.19 30.15 31.3131.10

31.62 31.88 31.36 31.28

30.70 28.46

HIGLJones, Maragret6 5:06.54 q

28.34 30.12 31.1530.85

31.11 31.39 31.27 31.21

31.12 29.98

 AZCPPeterson, Adia7 5:09.36 q

29.15 31.08 31.8431.56

30.94 31.07 31.22 30.98

30.98 30.54

DVSTStreit, Myra8 5:11.34 q

28.75 31.14 31.4131.31

31.64 31.48 31.76 31.87

31.52 30.46

SUNRThomas, Brionna9 5:12.80 q

27.70 30.50 31.5331.01

31.53 31.73 32.01 32.15

32.65 31.99

MILLSmith, Libby10 5:12.99 q

28.91 31.40 31.8231.69

31.86 31.64 31.60 31.74

31.57 30.76

XAVIFerguson, Emma11 5:16.00 q

28.77 31.28 32.1231.77

31.97 32.15 32.16 32.35

32.34 31.09

PERRRodic, Mia12 5:16.26 q

29.37 31.59 31.8331.52

32.05 31.89 32.11 31.99

32.58 31.33

CHAPKonat, Claire13 5:18.23 q

28.93 31.29 32.2631.92

32.33 32.34 32.92 32.63

32.59 31.02

CHAPAhearn, Lauren14 5:19.84 q

29.47 31.96 32.4732.48

32.58 32.40 32.20 32.17

32.49 31.62

WFHSZifcak, Caroline15 5:20.97 q

29.53 31.43 32.2631.84

32.89 32.67 32.85 32.80

32.74 31.96

CASTGantt, Koryne16 5:23.29 q

30.05 31.93 32.5432.22

32.80 32.71 32.72 32.85

32.93 32.54

MRHSFeitz, Charlotte17 5:24.41 q

28.28 30.44 32.2231.51

32.94 33.60 33.93 34.02

34.09 33.38

SDOCPal, Laleeta18 5:25.29 q

28.83 31.48 32.5032.04

32.76 33.43 33.60 34.47

33.49 32.69

HAMIOlson, Saila19 5:25.72 q

29.58 31.90 33.3032.70

33.53 33.46 33.47 33.23

32.89 31.66

REDMFox, Abbey20 5:26.82 q

29.20 32.62 33.5132.79

33.36 33.46 33.37 33.23

33.12 32.16

XAVIRiggle, Madeline21 5:28.89

29.91 33.21 33.2533.43

32.87 33.17 33.33 33.83

33.53 32.36

XAVISamaddar, Emma22 5:29.17

29.31 31.91 32.5132.61

32.81 33.08 34.03 34.61

34.33 33.97

RINCFranklin, Ella23 5:30.38

30.45 33.00 33.3333.13

33.24 33.39 33.45 33.63

33.71 33.05

CHANRodriguez, Jolie24 5:30.60

29.02 31.86 33.0732.82

33.26 34.07 34.15 34.21

34.42 33.72

 AZCPTierney, Ashlyn25 5:31.77

30.39 32.94 33.5733.48

33.51 33.39 33.52 33.67

33.79 33.51

GILBFlynn, Grace26 5:36.23

29.87 32.61 34.2133.56

34.36 34.38 34.77 34.59

34.71 33.17
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

CDSHLa Ra, Reagan27 5:36.73

29.53 32.54 33.8133.47

34.44 34.16 34.50 34.98

35.12 34.18

PINNCusick, Daisy28 5:37.17

30.72 33.12 33.8833.82

34.54 34.41 34.49 34.38

34.12 33.69

CASTMcClure, Sophie29 5:38.33

29.99 33.17 34.3633.82

34.50 35.08 34.41 34.75

34.36 33.89

RINCNielsen, Emily30 5:39.63

30.14 32.57 34.4533.58

35.11 35.06 35.30 35.24

34.59 33.59

HAMIGrote, Makayla31 5:41.51

29.27 33.19 34.6534.16

34.94 34.86 34.99 35.29

35.32 34.84

LIBEPiecuch, Emma32 5:41.75

30.64 33.38 34.5534.59

34.76 34.28 34.72 35.75

34.75 34.33

MILLClark, Kayla33 5:41.94

29.31 32.30 33.8333.86

34.45 35.00 35.49 36.05

36.01 35.64

MVMEThompson, Sara34 5:42.21

31.06 33.69 34.0333.59

34.47 35.11 35.24 35.28

35.48 34.26

SUNNHubbard, Paityn35 5:43.60

29.97 33.51 34.7934.14

35.40 34.85 35.24 36.02

35.36 34.32

BASHPotter, Natalie36 5:45.53

31.39 33.10 34.5134.04

34.90 35.13 35.54 35.67

35.79 35.46

HAMIMeloun, Samantha37 5:45.94

29.96 33.26 34.9434.26

35.34 36.11 36.37 35.63

35.72 34.35

GILBMoody, Ava38 5:46.27

30.25 33.18 34.9334.40

35.26 35.41 35.81 36.00

35.95 35.08

XAVISarracino, Sienna39 5:48.08

29.82 33.15 35.1434.62

35.68 36.10 35.85 36.31

36.19 35.22

DEHSHarrell, Ivana40 5:49.73

30.10 33.31 35.1834.47

35.95 36.13 36.49 36.58

35.88 35.64

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 1:34.44 2018* Chaparral

Facility: 1:33.50 2024# Arizona Dolphins

AA-A1:35.48

AA-C1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABOUL1 1:38.22

Chang, Kelly Chang, Karen

Newell, Mollie Barbee, Delaney

24.19 25.49 22.5026.04

AMVME2 1:38.52

Griffin, Emilie Murphy, Reese

Weidenaar, Cobie Jesclard, Holland

25.14 23.77 24.7724.84

ADVST3 1:39.19

Nguyen, Victoria Plank, Katarina

Streit, Myra Kayser, Ellie

25.26 25.23 24.1624.54

AXAVI4 1:39.46

McEwen, Audrey Lauterborn, Adriana

Williams, Chloe Larson, Victoria

25.04 25.00 24.5624.86

ACHAP5 1:39.78

Flores, Elise Burke, Sam

Ho, Sydney Polewka, Sofia

25.23 24.85 25.4124.29

A AZCP6 1:40.03

Mcmullan, Isla Debnam, Saylor

Lawrence, Abigail Peterson, Adia

25.25 24.60 24.8325.35

APINN7 1:42.26

Dauderman, Kailah Ingram, Marine

Sweeny, Reese Boyer, Brooke

24.70 25.19 26.0326.34

ACAST8 1:44.49

Sloan, Baylee Gantt, Koryne

McClure, Sophie Gervais, Marin

24.35 26.75 26.5226.87

AREDM9 1:44.97

Wood, Presley Hollibaugh, Mollie

Fox, Abbey Larson, Grace

26.70 26.00 25.4826.79

ASUNR10 1:45.57

Lindstrom, Lauren Williams, Sophia

Hinton, Hailey Thomas, Brionna

24.96 27.69 26.0426.88

ARINC11 1:46.08

Miller, Abby Nielsen, Emily

Stadheim, Abby Teslow, Tara

25.83 27.55 25.7226.98

APERR12 1:46.43

Ray, Elizabeth Baczynski, Alexandra

Jones, Mckenna Rodic, Mia

26.24 27.76 25.6126.82

ACDSH*13 1:46.79

Burnes, Alexandra Pyatt, Kate

Murphy, Penelope Durham, Molly

25.41 27.52 53.86

AHAMI*13 1:46.79

Sollars, Meiya Li, Allison

Kim, Hailey Olson, Saila

26.66 26.57 25.6727.89

AWWHS15 1:47.57

Merritt, Lilly Anderson, Kate

Von Burg, Kendall Speakman, Heather

26.42 28.24 25.7727.14

AGILB16 1:47.88

Thivierge, Allie Holbura, Abby

Kafader, Chloe Ericsson, Savannah

26.74 28.08 26.2426.82

ASUNN17 1:48.20

Fox, Natalie Koch, Tatum

Madrid, Olivia Hubbard, Paityn

27.14 27.71 53.35

ACIBO18 1:48.23

Nguyen, Lilly Angulo, Olivia

Jantzi, Emma Hauck, Eleanor

26.22 28.08 25.9028.03

ALIBE19 1:48.50

Stevenson, Faith Callison, Chloe

Bisson, Isabella Rollins, Peyton

26.11 27.86 23.1631.37

ATUCS20 1:49.20

Salvador, Naliah Whittier, Sienna

Pope, Tulla Carr, Vita

26.97 28.81 24.8428.58

ADRHS21 1:49.72

Bridi, Scarlett Wilkinson, Sadie

Schaub, Kaydence Wheeler, Kyra

27.96 27.60 27.1926.97

ABASH22 1:49.85

Potter, Natalie Lippert, Abby

Quintana, Eden Bain, Griffin

28.28 28.59 26.6526.33

ASDOC23 1:49.94

Knapp, Autumn Mordka, Reagan

Pendleton, Piper Woodruff, Kaylee

29.20 29.14 23.9927.61

AHIGH24 1:50.95

Kotzenmacher, Savannah Miele, Mikela

Fort, Carsyn Douglas, Jenna

28.69 28.17 26.3527.74

AMRHS25 1:51.84

McDonald, Maggi Herrera, Chloe

Wong, Lauren Murray, Amina

27.40 28.85 27.2528.34

ACHAN26 1:51.88

Oxenhandler, Alyse Becker, Rylee

Lira, Ava Rodriguez, Jolie

29.85 27.60 26.0328.40
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGILA27 1:52.87

Boelts, Daisy Bledsoe, Jordin

Hanks, Amelia Hancock, Analiese

28.23 28.87 26.9028.87

AWFHS28 1:55.41

Fischbeck, Zoe Reyes, Gabby

McMullen, Mallie Monday, Hailey

27.47 29.80 28.2329.91

ADOBS--- DQ

Ostler, Nicole Di Canio, Annabelle

Jarvis, Danielle Hamblin, Madelyn

27.66 27.58 18.6835.62

AMILL--- DQ

Suaverdez, Norah Junas, Kori

Kastanes, Katelynn Smith, Libby

25.67 27.19 25.2626.42

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021* Kennedy Noble

Facility: 52.49 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.69

AA-C55.91

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GILBTobler, Lorin1 55.56 AA-C

26.80 28.76

XAVIGeorge, Genevieve2 56.61

27.50 29.11

BASHRietz, Piper3 58.53

28.42 30.11

PINNDauderman, Kailah4 59.12

28.66 30.46

MVMEGriffin, Emilie5 59.23

28.89 30.34

CDSHRhodes, Dylan6 1:00.07

29.42 30.65

CDSHTometich, Tila7 1:00.41

29.04 31.37

XAVIMago, Ginger8 1:00.83

29.23 31.60

XAVITymkiw, Krista9 1:00.91

29.74 31.17

 AZCPDebnam, Saylor10 1:01.26

29.54 31.72

B - Final

MVMEWeidenaar, Cobie11 1:01.06

30.30 30.76

HIGLVelazquez, Maya12 1:01.28

29.57 31.71

CHAPMurphy, Julia13 1:01.31

29.58 31.73

HIGLJones, Maragret14 1:01.54

30.08 31.46

DVSTPlank, Katarina15 1:01.74

30.18 31.56

XAVIWillits, Chloe16 1:02.08

29.84 32.24

HAMIGrote, Makayla17 1:02.21

30.34 31.87

LIBEHajeski, Abeygail18 1:02.88

30.37 32.51

BOULMcLeod, Mya19 1:03.77

30.64 33.13

BOULChang, Karen20 1:03.80

29.84 33.96

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AZ. State: 52.72 2021* Kennedy Noble

Facility: 52.49 2020# Kennedy Noble

AA-A54.69

AA-C55.91

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GILBTobler, Lorin1 56.17 q

27.14 29.03

XAVIGeorge, Genevieve2 57.36 q

27.91 29.45

BASHRietz, Piper3 59.12 q

29.30 29.82

MVMEGriffin, Emilie4 59.36 q

28.77 30.59

CDSHTometich, Tila5 59.37 q

28.31 31.06

PINNDauderman, Kailah6 1:00.12 q

29.10 31.02

XAVITymkiw, Krista7 1:00.45 q

29.75 30.70

XAVIMago, Ginger8 1:00.65 q

29.33 31.32

CDSHRhodes, Dylan9 1:00.68 q

29.41 31.27

 AZCPDebnam, Saylor10 1:01.39 q

29.65 31.74

MVMEWeidenaar, Cobie11 1:01.64 q

30.12 31.52

HIGLJones, Maragret12 1:01.73 q

30.30 31.43

BOULChang, Karen13 1:01.74 q

29.41 32.33

DVSTPlank, Katarina14 1:01.79 q

29.80 31.99

XAVIWillits, Chloe15 1:02.31 q

29.64 32.67

CHAPMurphy, Julia16 1:02.67 q

30.17 32.50

WFHSWhitmer, Kaylee17 1:02.83 q

30.34 32.49

HAMIGrote, Makayla18 1:02.88 q

30.54 32.34

LIBEHajeski, Abeygail19 1:03.17 q

30.59 32.58

HIGLVelazquez, Maya20 1:03.21 q

30.38 32.83

BOULMcLeod, Mya21 1:03.44

30.69 32.75

MILLKastanes, Katelynn22 1:03.72

30.66 33.06

 AZCPYazzie, Nanabah23 1:03.99

30.02 33.97

CIBONguyen, Lilly24 1:04.04

30.43 33.61

PINNSweeny, Reese25 1:04.17

31.03 33.14

 AZCPTierney, Ashlyn26 1:04.20

31.22 32.98

CHAPSchmidtke, Peyton27 1:04.78

31.12 33.66

CHANJohnson, Madeline28 1:04.83

30.73 34.10

CHAPRodriguez, Isadora29 1:05.35

31.35 34.00

WWHSSpeakman, Heather30 1:05.46

31.79 33.67

HAMIMa, Norah31 1:06.44

32.17 34.27

WWHSAnderson, Kate32 1:06.72

32.21 34.51

CASTGeorge, Sophia33 1:06.74

31.99 34.75

REDMLarson, Grace34 1:06.76

32.08 34.68

MVMEThompson, Sara35 1:06.82

32.23 34.59

REDMFox, Grace36 1:06.90

32.23 34.67

SDOCWilliams, Payten37 1:07.31

32.69 34.62

 AZCPRicherson, Grace38 1:07.94

32.54 35.40

CHAPFlores, Holly39 1:08.02

32.60 35.42

MILLGrader, Taylor40 1:08.51

33.12 35.39

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009* Katie Olsen

Facility: 1:00.97 2017# Claire Grover

AA-A1:02.53

AA-C1:03.85

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

XAVIBurns, Adelyn1 1:02.85 AA-C

29.77 33.08

HAMIWarriner, Corinne2 1:02.94 AA-C

29.65 33.29

 AZCPBrynes Cortinas, Nicole3 1:03.68 AA-C

30.52 33.16
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
A - Final ...   (#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

PINNIngram, Marine4 1:03.78 AA-C

29.57 34.21

DVSTVolkova, Alexandra5 1:04.63

30.76 33.87

XAVILauterborn, Adriana6 1:06.79

31.66 35.13

MRHSScott, Dakota7 1:07.28

31.52 35.76

BOULChang, Kelly8 1:07.91

31.44 36.47

WFHSFischbeck, Zoe9 1:09.94

31.92 38.02

CHANIka, Ailani--- DQ

30.63 34.63

B - Final

CDSHDancz, Paige11 1:07.78

32.24 35.54

HAMIJarecki, Addison12 1:08.75

32.92 35.83

HAMILi, Allison13 1:09.02

32.60 36.42

CHAPMartin, Fabiola14 1:09.29

32.97 36.32

PINNKhurmi, Nia15 1:09.43

33.65 35.78

SUNNJacobs, Kloie16 1:09.53

33.36 36.17

 AZCPDioszegi, Sara17 1:09.64

32.00 37.64

 AZCPLawrence, Abigail18 1:10.14

34.02 36.12

 AZCPKountz, Royce19 1:11.10

33.22 37.88

TUCSCarr, Vita20 1:11.69

33.97 37.72

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AZ. State: 1:00.68 2009* Katie Olsen

Facility: 1:00.97 2017# Claire Grover

AA-A1:02.53

AA-C1:03.85

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

XAVIBurns, Adelyn1 1:03.01 qAA-C

29.98 33.03

HAMIWarriner, Corinne2 1:03.24 qAA-C

29.83 33.41

PINNIngram, Marine3 1:03.78 qAA-C

30.11 33.67

DVSTVolkova, Alexandra4 1:04.97 q

30.90 34.07

 AZCPBrynes Cortinas, Nicole5 1:05.11 q

31.02 34.09

CHANIka, Ailani6 1:05.49 q

30.93 34.56

XAVILauterborn, Adriana7 1:06.58 q

31.62 34.96

MRHSScott, Dakota8 1:07.53 q

31.75 35.78

BOULChang, Kelly9 1:08.04 q

31.19 36.85

WFHSFischbeck, Zoe10 1:08.08 q

32.10 35.98

HAMIJarecki, Addison11 1:08.46 q

32.54 35.92

CDSHDancz, Paige12 1:09.25 q

32.90 36.35

CHAPMartin, Fabiola13 1:09.45 q

33.38 36.07

PINNKhurmi, Nia14 1:09.85 q

33.33 36.52

 AZCPLawrence, Abigail15 1:09.97 q

33.45 36.52

HAMILi, Allison16 1:09.98 q

33.07 36.91

 AZCPDioszegi, Sara17 1:10.11 q

32.40 37.71

SUNNJacobs, Kloie18 1:10.65 q

33.20 37.45

 AZCPKountz, Royce19 1:10.99 q

33.34 37.65

TUCSCarr, Vita20 1:11.55 q

33.89 37.66

HIGHAguila, Hannah21 1:11.68

33.77 37.91

XAVIMinkin, Aaliyah22 1:11.84

34.62 37.22

REDMHollibaugh, Mollie23 1:11.87

33.30 38.57

MVMESessions, Sami24 1:12.54

34.69 37.85

HAMIKim, Hailey25 1:13.33

34.81 38.52

MILLSuaverdez, Norah26 1:13.37

33.97 39.40

MRHSKuper, Madison27 1:13.73

34.74 38.99

BASHLane, Grace28 1:13.76

34.90 38.86

CASTBellgraph, Jaida29 1:14.20

34.31 39.89

SUNRAntanovich, Ulyana30 1:15.15

35.28 39.87

RINCPark, Alysa31 1:15.33

35.22 40.11

CHAPSgouros, Gianna32 1:15.44

35.17 40.27

GILBMoody, Ava33 1:15.66

35.03 40.63

TUCSSalvador, Naliah34 1:16.44

35.07 41.37

BOULSalazar, Natalia35 1:16.50

35.86 40.64

TUCSWhittier, Sienna36 1:17.44

36.52 40.92

XAVIVillanueva, Sophia37 1:17.66

36.06 41.60

REDMSlonaker, Emily38 1:17.90

36.06 41.84

MVMEJohnson, Kate39 1:18.04

36.99 41.05

GILAHancock, Analiese40 1:18.95

36.85 42.10

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AZ. State: 3:23.86 2018* Chaparral

Facility: 3:23.69 2024# Scottsdale Aquatic Club

AA-A3:27.68

AA-C3:31.16

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMVME1 3:33.43

Griffin, Emilie Murphy, Reese

Weidenaar, Cobie Jesclard, Holland

25.09 52.30 53.8825.06

25.71 54.07 25.18 53.18

A AZCP2 3:33.55

Mcmullan, Isla Feng, Surie

Peterson, Adia Brynes Cortinas, Nicole

25.55 53.52 53.4716.05

26.33 54.69 24.70 51.87

AXAVI3 3:34.66

George, Genevieve Burns, Adelyn

Lauterborn, Adriana Larson, Victoria

25.84 53.77 54.8825.71

25.75 53.82 24.97 52.19

ACHAP4 3:35.06

Ho, Sydney Burke, Sam

Konat, Claire Flores, Elise

25.75 53.19 54.4826.09

25.93 54.23 25.86 53.16

ADVST5 3:36.15

Plank, Katarina Streit, Myra

Largent, Alexa Kayser, Ellie

26.32 54.42 54.6625.93

26.09 53.63 25.80 53.44

ABASH6 3:41.20

Sontani, Sophia Lane, Grace

Rietz, Piper Uhlik, Reagan

26.67 55.95 56.4226.63

26.13 55.32 25.68 53.51

ACDSH7 3:43.46

Burnes, Alexandra Dancz, Paige

Tometich, Tila Rhodes, Dylan

27.23 56.98 55.5626.57

26.40 55.95 26.26 54.97
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AIA DI Swim & Dive Championship - 11/6/2024 to 11/9/2024

Results
(#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHAMI8 3:43.96

Warriner, Corinne Jarecki, Addison

Ma, Norah Olson, Saila

26.04 54.30 55.5326.40

27.64 58.21 26.23 55.92

AGILB9 3:45.97

Tobler, Lorin Flynn, Grace

Moody, Ava Ericsson, Savannah

25.10 51.67 57.2526.91

28.16 59.06 27.17 57.99

AMILL10 3:47.04

Clark, Kayla Kastanes, Katelynn

Suaverdez, Norah Smith, Libby

27.32 57.53 57.7027.21

26.31 56.69 26.41 55.12

AHIGH11 3:48.09

Kapeliela, Laneah Aguila, Hannah

Johnston, Addison West, Carolyne

28.16 59.60 55.0826.17

26.92 56.77 27.18 56.64

ASDOC12 3:48.33

Pal, Laleeta Thude, Madysen

Williams, Payten Woodruff, Kaylee

27.30 57.19 59.1027.66

26.84 58.37 24.74 53.67

ACAST13 3:48.96

Gantt, Koryne McClure, Sophie

Gervais, Marin Sloan, Baylee

27.94 58.54 1:00.6528.35

16.70 56.85 25.17 52.92

AMRHS14 3:49.81

Scott, Dakota McDonald, Maggi

Kuper, Madison Feitz, Charlotte

26.60 55.19 58.8227.05

28.81 1:09.59 17.15 46.21

APINN15 3:50.31

Buck, Lauren Scrivo, Emily

Khurmi, Nia Sweeny, Reese

27.09 57.32 57.3826.63

28.10 57.77 27.26 57.84

ASUNN16 3:50.33

FitzSimons, Elizabeth Fox, Natalie

Hubbard, Paityn Reiger, Pierson

26.87 57.20 1:00.1227.68

26.95 57.27 27.07 55.74

ACHAN17 3:50.72

Becker, Rylee Rodriguez, Jolie

Johnson, Madeline Ika, Ailani

28.56 1:00.07 57.1227.03

27.22 58.03 26.55 55.50

ALIBE18 3:52.01

Hajeski, Abeygail Evans, Alissa

Stevenson, Faith Rollins, Peyton

27.05 57.18 59.7928.53

27.85 58.45 26.93 56.59

APERR19 3:52.32

Rodic, Mia Kunz, Danica

Jones, Mckenna Ray, Elizabeth

26.73 56.68 59.8627.40

27.81 59.67 26.78 56.11

ASUNR20 3:53.70

Christopherson, Reagan Tallini, Katelyn

Thomas, Brionna Lindstrom, Lauren

28.80 1:01.00 1:01.4228.57

25.84 55.96 25.71 55.32

ARINC21 3:56.77

Franklin, Ella Nielsen, Emily

Park, Alysa Stadheim, Abby

28.53 58.49 59.9028.01

15.22

AWWHS22 3:56.85

Speakman, Heather Anderson, Kate

Von Burg, Kendall Merritt, Lilly

27.07 58.78 59.4627.82

28.57 1:00.09 28.19 58.52

ABOUL23 4:00.91

Newell, Mollie McLeod, Mya

Salazar, Natalia Jokerst, Kyli

27.51 58.21 58.4527.68

28.37 1:00.19 29.27 1:04.06

ADRHS24 4:03.47

Nelson, Lydia Scoggins, Tessa

Bridi, Scarlett Wheeler, Kyra

28.93 1:00.59 1:01.6329.54

28.96 1:01.82 27.95 59.43

ADOBS25 4:07.94

Hamblin, Madelyn Jarvis, Danielle

Wallace, Lileiann Di Canio, Annabelle

26.19 54.18 1:04.8630.26

31.09 1:07.65 16.80 1:01.25

AMARA26 4:08.14

Parry, Jill Chesnut, Kennedy

Thompson, Alexia Hamilton, Cheree

29.40 1:02.45 1:03.3829.46

29.90 1:03.42 28.17 58.89

AWFHS27 4:11.09

Zifcak, Caroline Borges, Holly

Mobley, Maddie Williams, Adelaide

27.57 57.59 1:08.0230.90

28.96 1:02.74 30.16 1:02.74

ACIBO28 4:13.47

Dusek, Dalyn Angulo, Olivia

Heredia, Mariana Jantzi, Emma

30.51

30.80

AREDM--- DQ

Larson, Grace Bingham, Elyse

Slonaker, Emily Wood, Presley

26.76

28.23 59.71 27.93 59.41

AMESA--- DQ

Kunz, Isabella Huston, Heidi

Stapley, Allison Chapman, Shelby

27.90 1:00.05 1:01.8529.12

27.77 59.56 27.33 1:00.33

 
#108  Girls 50 Yard Free Swim-off

AZ. State: 22.87 2017* Claire Grover

Facility: 22.60 2024# Delaney Barbee

AA-A23.08

AA-C23.54

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CHAPMcDougall, Maja1 25.58

PINNBuck, Lauren2 25.70

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 108

1. Xavier College Prep High Schoo 398

2. Arizona College Prep High Scho 367

3. Chaparral High School 309.5

4. Desert Vista High School 303

5. Mountain View High School 211

6. Corona del Sol High School 169

7. Boulder Creek High School 160

8. Hamilton High School 148.5

9. Basha High School 142.5

10. Pinnacle High School 137

11. Gilbert High School 118

12. Casteel High School 108

13. Red Mountain High School 88.5

14. Higley High School 85

15. Sunrise Mountain High School 79

16. Mountain Ridge High School 78

17. Highland High School 74.5

18. O'Connor High School 68

19. Sunnyslope High School 60

20. Millennium High School 56

21. Rincon/University High School 52

22. Williams Field High School 48

23. Perry High School 46

24. Chandler High School 40

25. Cibola High School 35

26. Dobson High School 32

27. Liberty High School 25.5

28. Tucson High Magnet School High 17

29. Skyline High School 14

30. Westwood High School 12


